EVENT SNAPSHOT - 2011 WORLD SERIES OF POKER

Bracelet Events:

Total Prize Pool:

# of Total Entries:

# of Total Cashers:

# of Main Event Entries:
Largest Non-Main Event Field:
Largest Prize Pool:

Largest 1° Place Prize:

# of Participating Countries:

Bracelet Winners From:

Multiple Bracelet Winners:

Event Dates:

58

$191,999,010

75,672

7,709

6,865

4,576 (Event #54)
$64,531,000 (Event #58)
$8,711,956 (Event #58)
105

United States (35)
Canada (5)

Ukraine (4)

France (4)

Great Britain (3)
Russia (3)

Brazil (1)

Pakistan (1)

Sweden (1)

1 — Brian Rast (Two wins)

May 31, 2011 — July 19, 2011

November 5-7, 2011; Main Event Final Table

Event Location: Rio All-Suite Hotel & Casino, Las Vegas, Nevada

www.WSOP.com




